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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:13,00
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes6. 2002 01:06,96 649Q +03.08POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:06,96 (00:35,49)

Juniors, Limit: 01:17,00
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes5. 2002 01:06,96 649Q +02.06POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,47, 100m: 01:06,96 (00:35,49)

Continue Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:15,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira2. 2001 02:08,36 662Q +01.13POR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,98, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:33,50), 150m: 01:36,81 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:08,36 (00:31,55)

Juniors, Limit: 02:25,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira1. 2001 02:08,36 662QPOR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,98, 100m: 01:03,48 (00:33,50), 150m: 01:36,81 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:08,36 (00:31,55)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 05:00,00
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia2. 2002 04:26,58 697Q +01.04POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:04,61 (00:33,52), 150m: 01:38,16 (00:33,55), 200m: 02:11,89 (00:33,73)
250m: 02:45,23 (00:33,34), 300m: 03:19,27 (00:34,04), 350m: 03:53,73 (00:34,46), 400m: 04:26,58 (00:32,85)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares4. 2003 04:28,46 683Q +02.92POR
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,46, 100m: 01:03,61 (00:33,15), 150m: 01:37,41 (00:33,80), 200m: 02:11,54 (00:34,13)
250m: 02:45,80 (00:34,26), 300m: 03:20,25 (00:34,45), 350m: 03:54,94 (00:34,69), 400m: 04:28,46 (00:33,52)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 04:33,48 646Q +07.94POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:04,62 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,98 (00:34,36), 200m: 02:13,87 (00:34,89)
250m: 02:48,71 (00:34,84), 300m: 03:24,18 (00:35,47), 350m: 03:59,00 (00:34,82), 400m: 04:33,48 (00:34,48)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues13. 2003 04:42,01 589q +16.47POR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,38, 100m: 01:06,20 (00:34,82), 150m: 01:42,06 (00:35,86), 200m: 02:18,13 (00:36,07)
250m: 02:54,08 (00:35,95), 300m: 03:30,38 (00:36,30), 350m: 04:06,49 (00:36,11), 400m: 04:42,01 (00:35,52)

Juniors, Limit: 05:15,00
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia2. 2002 04:26,58 697Q +01.04POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,09, 100m: 01:04,61 (00:33,52), 150m: 01:38,16 (00:33,55), 200m: 02:11,89 (00:33,73)
250m: 02:45,23 (00:33,34), 300m: 03:19,27 (00:34,04), 350m: 03:53,73 (00:34,46), 400m: 04:26,58 (00:32,85)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares3. 2003 04:28,46 683Q +02.92POR
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,46, 100m: 01:03,61 (00:33,15), 150m: 01:37,41 (00:33,80), 200m: 02:11,54 (00:34,13)
250m: 02:45,80 (00:34,26), 300m: 03:20,25 (00:34,45), 350m: 03:54,94 (00:34,69), 400m: 04:28,46 (00:33,52)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 04:33,48 646Q +07.94POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:31,02, 100m: 01:04,62 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,98 (00:34,36), 200m: 02:13,87 (00:34,89)
250m: 02:48,71 (00:34,84), 300m: 03:24,18 (00:35,47), 350m: 03:59,00 (00:34,82), 400m: 04:33,48 (00:34,48)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues10. 2003 04:42,01 589q +16.47POR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,38, 100m: 01:06,20 (00:34,82), 150m: 01:42,06 (00:35,86), 200m: 02:18,13 (00:36,07)
250m: 02:54,08 (00:35,95), 300m: 03:30,38 (00:36,30), 350m: 04:06,49 (00:36,11), 400m: 04:42,01 (00:35,52)
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Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:36,00
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis8. 2002 02:24,61 663Q +05.89POR

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,38, 100m: 01:08,25 (00:37,87), 150m: 01:51,39 (00:43,14), 200m: 02:24,61 (00:33,22)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues16. 2003 02:29,76 597q +11.04POR
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:09,28 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:56,85 (00:47,57), 200m: 02:29,76 (00:32,91)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares19. 2003 02:31,13 581+12.41POR
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:13,13 (00:40,95), 150m: 01:58,08 (00:44,95), 200m: 02:31,13 (00:33,05)

Juniors, Limit: 02:44,00
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 02:24,61 663Q +05.89POR

RT +0.68 50m: 00:30,38, 100m: 01:08,25 (00:37,87), 150m: 01:51,39 (00:43,14), 200m: 02:24,61 (00:33,22)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues15. 2003 02:29,76 597q +11.04POR
RT +0.78 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:09,28 (00:37,10), 150m: 01:56,85 (00:47,57), 200m: 02:29,76 (00:32,91)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares18. 2003 02:31,13 581+12.41POR
RT +0.58 50m: 00:32,18, 100m: 01:13,13 (00:40,95), 150m: 01:58,08 (00:44,95), 200m: 02:31,13 (00:33,05)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:20,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel8. 2001 02:12,07 643Q +03.31POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,40, 100m: 01:02,52 (00:34,12), 150m: 01:42,44 (00:39,92), 200m: 02:12,07 (00:29,63)

Juniors, Limit: 02:28,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel7. 2001 02:12,07 643Q +03.31POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,40, 100m: 01:02,52 (00:34,12), 150m: 01:42,44 (00:39,92), 200m: 02:12,07 (00:29,63)

--- 2. Session ---

Continue Event 3 - 100m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes2. 2002 01:03,51 761+00.79POR

RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:03,51 (00:32,88)

Juniors
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 01:03,51 761POR

RT +0.65 50m: 00:30,63, 100m: 01:03,51 (00:32,88)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Event 4 - 200m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira1. 2001 02:04,29 730POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:01,46 (00:32,04), 150m: 01:33,34 (00:31,88), 200m: 02:04,29 (00:30,95)

Juniors
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira1. 2001 02:04,29 730POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,42, 100m: 01:01,46 (00:32,04), 150m: 01:33,34 (00:31,88), 200m: 02:04,29 (00:30,95)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares2. 2003 04:22,43 731+00.13POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,98, 100m: 01:02,40 (00:32,42), 150m: 01:35,75 (00:33,35), 200m: 02:09,38 (00:33,63)
250m: 02:43,25 (00:33,87), 300m: 03:17,11 (00:33,86), 350m: 03:50,75 (00:33,64), 400m: 04:22,43 (00:31,68)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 04:29,50 675+07.20POR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,30, 100m: 01:03,15 (00:32,85), 150m: 01:37,07 (00:33,92), 200m: 02:11,30 (00:34,23)
250m: 02:45,38 (00:34,08), 300m: 03:20,36 (00:34,98), 350m: 03:55,05 (00:34,69), 400m: 04:29,50 (00:34,45)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia7. 2002 04:34,52 639+12.22POR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:03,85 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:37,42 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:11,93 (00:34,51)
250m: 02:46,51 (00:34,58), 300m: 03:22,54 (00:36,03), 350m: 03:58,88 (00:36,34), 400m: 04:34,52 (00:35,64)

Juniors
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares2. 2003 04:22,43 731+00.13POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:29,98, 100m: 01:02,40 (00:32,42), 150m: 01:35,75 (00:33,35), 200m: 02:09,38 (00:33,63)
250m: 02:43,25 (00:33,87), 300m: 03:17,11 (00:33,86), 350m: 03:50,75 (00:33,64), 400m: 04:22,43 (00:31,68)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis4. 2002 04:29,50 675+07.20POR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,30, 100m: 01:03,15 (00:32,85), 150m: 01:37,07 (00:33,92), 200m: 02:11,30 (00:34,23)
250m: 02:45,38 (00:34,08), 300m: 03:20,36 (00:34,98), 350m: 03:55,05 (00:34,69), 400m: 04:29,50 (00:34,45)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia5. 2002 04:34,52 639+12.22POR
RT +0.70 50m: 00:30,89, 100m: 01:03,85 (00:32,96), 150m: 01:37,42 (00:33,57), 200m: 02:11,93 (00:34,51)
250m: 02:46,51 (00:34,58), 300m: 03:22,54 (00:36,03), 350m: 03:58,88 (00:36,34), 400m: 04:34,52 (00:35,64)

Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues10. 2003 04:35,21 634+00.06POR

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:34,07), 150m: 01:40,38 (00:35,06), 200m: 02:15,23 (00:34,85)
250m: 02:50,64 (00:35,41), 300m: 03:26,39 (00:35,75), 350m: 04:01,99 (00:35,60), 400m: 04:35,21 (00:33,22)

Juniors
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues8. 2003 04:35,21 634+00.06POR

RT +0.74 50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:05,32 (00:34,07), 150m: 01:40,38 (00:35,06), 200m: 02:15,23 (00:34,85)
250m: 02:50,64 (00:35,41), 300m: 03:26,39 (00:35,75), 350m: 04:01,99 (00:35,60), 400m: 04:35,21 (00:33,22)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
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Continue Event 5 - 400m Freestyle Women B-Final

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis8. 2002 02:31,03 582+13.62POR

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:11,39 (00:39,67), 150m: 01:54,82 (00:43,43), 200m: 02:31,03 (00:36,21)

Juniors
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 02:31,03 582+12.18POR

RT +0.71 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:11,39 (00:39,67), 150m: 01:54,82 (00:43,43), 200m: 02:31,03 (00:36,21)

Continue Event 7 - 200m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues16. 2003 02:33,13 558+08.44POR

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:10,68 (00:38,32), 150m: 01:58,51 (00:47,83), 200m: 02:33,13 (00:34,62)

Juniors
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues15. 2003 02:33,13 558+08.44POR

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,36, 100m: 01:10,68 (00:38,32), 150m: 01:58,51 (00:47,83), 200m: 02:33,13 (00:34,62)

Continue Event 8 - 200m Ind. Medley Men A-Final

Open class
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel7. 2001 02:13,41 623+10.51POR

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:01,63 (00:33,13), 150m: 01:42,75 (00:41,12), 200m: 02:13,41 (00:30,66)

Juniors
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel6. 2001 02:13,41 623+05.56POR

RT +0.67 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 01:01,63 (00:33,13), 150m: 01:42,75 (00:41,12), 200m: 02:13,41 (00:30,66)

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

Open class
Portugal1. Team2. 03:58,69 681+06.10POR

Martins Francisca Soares (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 00:59,08 (00:30,40)
Rebelo Camila Rodrigues (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.29 150m: 01:28,75 (00:29,67), 200m: 02:00,59 (00:31,84)
Andre Leticia Maia (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.31 250m: 02:29,22 (00:28,63), 300m: 03:00,63 (00:31,41)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.45 350m: 03:28,50 (00:27,87), 400m: 03:58,69 (00:30,19)

Juniors
Portugal1. Team2. 03:58,69 681+06.10POR

Martins Francisca Soares (2003), RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 00:59,08 (00:30,40)
Rebelo Camila Rodrigues (2003), RT +0.29 150m: 01:28,75 (00:29,67), 200m: 02:00,59 (00:31,84)
Andre Leticia Maia (2002), RT +0.31 250m: 02:29,22 (00:28,63), 300m: 03:00,63 (00:31,41)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002), RT +0.45 350m: 03:28,50 (00:27,87), 400m: 03:58,69 (00:30,19)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 9 - 4x100m Freestyle Women

--- 3. Session ---

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:02,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira14. 2001 00:58,69 611q +04.50POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,77, 100m: 00:58,69 (00:30,92)

Juniors, Limit: 01:06,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira8. 2001 00:58,69 611q +03.08POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,77, 100m: 00:58,69 (00:30,92)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:35,00
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes4. 2002 02:21,48 674Q +02.68POR

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,46, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:36,01), 150m: 01:45,36 (00:36,89), 200m: 02:21,48 (00:36,12)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues6. 2003 02:22,25 663Q +03.45POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:46,80 (00:37,17), 200m: 02:22,25 (00:35,45)

Juniors, Limit: 02:43,00
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes3. 2002 02:21,48 674Q +01.83POR

RT +0.74 50m: 00:32,46, 100m: 01:08,47 (00:36,01), 150m: 01:45,36 (00:36,89), 200m: 02:21,48 (00:36,12)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues5. 2003 02:22,25 663Q +02.60POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:33,79, 100m: 01:09,63 (00:35,84), 150m: 01:46,80 (00:37,17), 200m: 02:22,25 (00:35,45)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:06,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel5. 2001 01:57,17 659Q +01.41POR

RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,24, 100m: 00:56,75 (00:29,51), 150m: 01:27,44 (00:30,69), 200m: 01:57,17 (00:29,73)

Juniors, Limit: 02:15,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel2. 2001 01:57,17 659Q +01.41POR

RT +0.70 50m: 00:27,24, 100m: 00:56,75 (00:29,51), 150m: 01:27,44 (00:30,69), 200m: 01:57,17 (00:29,73)

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:23,00
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis11. 2002 01:16,07 599q +06.10POR

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,90, 100m: 01:16,07 (00:40,17)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia14. 2002 01:18,22 551q +08.25POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:18,22 (00:41,92)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women Preliminary

Juniors, Limit: 01:27,00
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis6. 2002 01:16,07 599q +03.68POR

RT +0.69 50m: 00:35,90, 100m: 01:16,07 (00:40,17)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia9. 2002 01:18,22 551q +05.83POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:36,30, 100m: 01:18,22 (00:41,92)

--- 4. Session ---

Continue Event 13 - 100m Butterfly Men B-Final

Open class
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira13. 2001 00:58,21 626+00.71POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,35, 100m: 00:58,21 (00:30,86)

Juniors
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira7. 2001 00:58,21 626+00.71POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,35, 100m: 00:58,21 (00:30,86)

Continue Event 14 - 200m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes2. 2002 02:18,83 713+06.15POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:44,34 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,83 (00:34,49)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues6. 2003 02:20,72 685+08.04POR
RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:09,71 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:46,15 (00:36,44), 200m: 02:20,72 (00:34,57)

Juniors
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 02:18,83 713POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,90, 100m: 01:07,94 (00:35,04), 150m: 01:44,34 (00:36,40), 200m: 02:18,83 (00:34,49)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues5. 2003 02:20,72 685+01.89POR
RT +0.59 50m: 00:33,59, 100m: 01:09,71 (00:36,12), 150m: 01:46,15 (00:36,44), 200m: 02:20,72 (00:34,57)

Continue Event 15 - 200m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel4. 2001 01:54,92 699+01.80POR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,64), 150m: 01:24,70 (00:29,36), 200m: 01:54,92 (00:30,22)

Juniors
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel2. 2001 01:54,92 699+01.37POR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:26,70, 100m: 00:55,34 (00:28,64), 150m: 01:24,70 (00:29,36), 200m: 01:54,92 (00:30,22)
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Continue Event 16 - 100m Breaststroke Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis10. 2002 01:15,35 616+01.91POR

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,88, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:39,47)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia13. 2002 01:16,89 580+03.45POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:41,07)

Juniors
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 01:15,35 616+01.91POR

RT +0.70 50m: 00:35,88, 100m: 01:15,35 (00:39,47)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 01:16,89 580+03.45POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:16,89 (00:41,07)

Continue Event 18 - 800m Freestyle Women

Open class, Limit: 10:10,00
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares3. 2003 09:14,87 666+10.59POR

RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,94 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:13,34 (00:34,40)
250m: 02:47,99 (00:34,65), 300m: 03:22,59 (00:34,60), 350m: 03:57,57 (00:34,98), 400m: 04:32,65 (00:35,08)
450m: 05:07,64 (00:34,99), 500m: 05:42,75 (00:35,11), 550m: 06:18,38 (00:35,63), 600m: 06:53,88 (00:35,50)
650m: 07:29,55 (00:35,67), 700m: 08:05,27 (00:35,72), 750m: 08:40,92 (00:35,65), 800m: 09:14,87 (00:33,95)

Juniors, Limit: 10:30,00
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares2. 2003 09:14,87 666+10.59POR

RT +0.55 50m: 00:31,19, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,60), 150m: 01:38,94 (00:34,15), 200m: 02:13,34 (00:34,40)
250m: 02:47,99 (00:34,65), 300m: 03:22,59 (00:34,60), 350m: 03:57,57 (00:34,98), 400m: 04:32,65 (00:35,08)
450m: 05:07,64 (00:34,99), 500m: 05:42,75 (00:35,11), 550m: 06:18,38 (00:35,63), 600m: 06:53,88 (00:35,50)
650m: 07:29,55 (00:35,67), 700m: 08:05,27 (00:35,72), 750m: 08:40,92 (00:35,65), 800m: 09:14,87 (00:33,95)

Continue Event 19 - 4x100m Freestyle Mixed

Open class
Portugal1. Team3. 03:47,35 676+07.27POR

Sousa Ana Reis (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,93, 100m: 00:58,80 (00:30,87)
Costa Joao Nogueira (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.19 150m: 01:24,96 (00:26,16), 200m: 01:53,80 (00:28,84)
Santos Petro Miguel (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.31 250m: 02:19,69 (00:25,89), 300m: 02:47,54 (00:27,85)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.31 350m: 03:16,19 (00:28,65), 400m: 03:47,35 (00:31,16)

Juniors
Portugal1. Team1. 03:47,35 676POR

Sousa Ana Reis (2002), RT +0.69 50m: 00:27,93, 100m: 00:58,80 (00:30,87)
Costa Joao Nogueira (2001), RT +0.19 150m: 01:24,96 (00:26,16), 200m: 01:53,80 (00:28,84)
Santos Petro Miguel (2001), RT +0.31 250m: 02:19,69 (00:25,89), 300m: 02:47,54 (00:27,85)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003), RT +0.31 350m: 03:16,19 (00:28,65), 400m: 03:47,35 (00:31,16)

--- 5. Session ---
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Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:29,50
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:27,58 632Q +01.43POR

RT +0.64

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis9. 2002 00:27,60 630q R +01.45POR
RT +0.68

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares15. 2003 00:27,84 614q +01.69POR
RT +0.68

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues30. 2003 00:28,62 565+02.47POR
RT +0.73

Juniors, Limit: 00:31,50
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia7. 2002 00:27,58 632Q +01.43POR

RT +0.64

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis8. 2002 00:27,60 630q R +01.45POR
RT +0.68

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares11. 2003 00:27,84 614q +01.69POR
RT +0.68

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues22. 2003 00:28,62 565+02.47POR
RT +0.73

Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:30,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira8. 2001 00:27,14 691Q +01.96POR

RT +0.63

Juniors, Limit: 00:33,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira3. 2001 00:27,14 691Q +00.63POR

RT +0.63

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 02:15,00
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia4. 2002 02:08,20 684Q +04.03POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:01,93 (00:31,96), 150m: 01:35,53 (00:33,60), 200m: 02:08,20 (00:32,67)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 02:08,28 683Q +04.11POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:02,31 (00:32,24), 150m: 01:35,22 (00:32,91), 200m: 02:08,28 (00:33,06)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares8. 2003 02:08,73 676Q +04.56POR
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,58, 100m: 01:01,63 (00:32,05), 150m: 01:35,24 (00:33,61), 200m: 02:08,73 (00:33,49)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues14. 2003 02:11,92 628q +07.75POR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:03,88 (00:33,53), 150m: 01:38,08 (00:34,20), 200m: 02:11,92 (00:33,84)

PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes25. 2002 02:16,30 MT 569+12.13POR
RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,12, 100m: 01:05,57 (00:34,45), 150m: 01:41,26 (00:35,69), 200m: 02:16,30 (00:35,04)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
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Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Juniors, Limit: 02:25,00
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia4. 2002 02:08,20 684Q +04.03POR

RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:01,93 (00:31,96), 150m: 01:35,53 (00:33,60), 200m: 02:08,20 (00:32,67)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 02:08,28 683Q +04.11POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:30,07, 100m: 01:02,31 (00:32,24), 150m: 01:35,22 (00:32,91), 200m: 02:08,28 (00:33,06)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares7. 2003 02:08,73 676Q +04.56POR
RT +0.68 50m: 00:29,58, 100m: 01:01,63 (00:32,05), 150m: 01:35,24 (00:33,61), 200m: 02:08,73 (00:33,49)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues11. 2003 02:11,92 628q +07.75POR
RT +0.75 50m: 00:30,35, 100m: 01:03,88 (00:33,53), 150m: 01:38,08 (00:34,20), 200m: 02:11,92 (00:33,84)

PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes21. 2002 02:16,30 569+12.13POR
RT +0.85 50m: 00:31,12, 100m: 01:05,57 (00:34,45), 150m: 01:41,26 (00:35,69), 200m: 02:16,30 (00:35,04)

--- 6. Session ---

Continue Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:27,30 651+01.21POR

RT +0.65

Juniors
PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia7. 2002 00:27,30 651+01.21POR

RT +0.65

Event 20 - 50m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis9. 2002 00:27,19 659POR

RT +0.66

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares13. 2003 00:27,53 635+00.34POR
RT +0.70

Juniors
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis8. 2002 00:27,19 659POR

RT +0.66

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares11. 2003 00:27,53 635+00.34POR
RT +0.70
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Continue Event 21 - 50m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira5. 2001 00:26,58 736+01.56POR

RT +0.59

Juniors
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira1. 2001 00:26,58 736POR

RT +0.59

Continue Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares4. 2003 02:04,81 741+01.97POR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:00,54 (00:31,14), 150m: 01:32,96 (00:32,42), 200m: 02:04,81 (00:31,85)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 02:06,22 717+03.38POR
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,91, 100m: 01:00,49 (00:31,58), 150m: 01:33,28 (00:32,79), 200m: 02:06,22 (00:32,94)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 02:08,87 673+06.03POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,70, 100m: 01:01,57 (00:31,87), 150m: 01:34,94 (00:33,37), 200m: 02:08,87 (00:33,93)

Juniors
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares4. 2003 02:04,81 741+01.97POR

RT +0.63 50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:00,54 (00:31,14), 150m: 01:32,96 (00:32,42), 200m: 02:04,81 (00:31,85)

PortugalSousa, Ana Reis5. 2002 02:06,22 717+03.38POR
RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,91, 100m: 01:00,49 (00:31,58), 150m: 01:33,28 (00:32,79), 200m: 02:06,22 (00:32,94)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia7. 2002 02:08,87 673+06.03POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:29,70, 100m: 01:01,57 (00:31,87), 150m: 01:34,94 (00:33,37), 200m: 02:08,87 (00:33,93)

Event 26 - 200m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues9. 2003 02:08,87 673POR

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,00, 100m: 01:03,02 (00:33,02), 150m: 01:36,35 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:08,87 (00:32,52)

Juniors
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues8. 2003 02:08,87 673POR

RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,00, 100m: 01:03,02 (00:33,02), 150m: 01:36,35 (00:33,33), 200m: 02:08,87 (00:32,52)
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Continue Event 27 - 1500m Freestyle Men

Open class, Limit: 17:30,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel3. 2001 16:31,15 678+34.01POR

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 00:59,20 (00:30,70), 150m: 01:30,60 (00:31,40), 200m: 02:02,91 (00:32,31)
250m: 02:35,23 (00:32,32), 300m: 03:08,21 (00:32,98), 350m: 03:41,19 (00:32,98), 400m: 04:14,45 (00:33,26)
450m: 04:47,48 (00:33,03), 500m: 05:21,04 (00:33,56), 550m: 05:53,48 (00:32,44), 600m: 06:26,96 (00:33,48)
650m: 07:00,58 (00:33,62), 700m: 07:34,32 (00:33,74), 750m: 08:08,40 (00:34,08), 800m: 08:42,47 (00:34,07)
850m: 09:15,15 (00:32,68), 900m: 09:48,84 (00:33,69), 950m: 10:22,34 (00:33,50), 1000m: 10:56,72 (00:34,38)
1050m: 11:30,70 (00:33,98), 1100m: 12:04,87 (00:34,17), 1150m: 12:39,08 (00:34,21), 1200m: 13:13,03 (00:33,95)
1250m: 13:46,90 (00:33,87), 1300m: 14:20,98 (00:34,08), 1350m: 14:54,75 (00:33,77), 1400m: 15:28,39 (00:33,64)
1450m: 16:01,92 (00:33,53), 1500m: 16:31,15 (00:29,23)

Juniors, Limit: 18:30,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel1. 2001 16:31,15 678POR

RT +0.64 50m: 00:28,50, 100m: 00:59,20 (00:30,70), 150m: 01:30,60 (00:31,40), 200m: 02:02,91 (00:32,31)
250m: 02:35,23 (00:32,32), 300m: 03:08,21 (00:32,98), 350m: 03:41,19 (00:32,98), 400m: 04:14,45 (00:33,26)
450m: 04:47,48 (00:33,03), 500m: 05:21,04 (00:33,56), 550m: 05:53,48 (00:32,44), 600m: 06:26,96 (00:33,48)
650m: 07:00,58 (00:33,62), 700m: 07:34,32 (00:33,74), 750m: 08:08,40 (00:34,08), 800m: 08:42,47 (00:34,07)
850m: 09:15,15 (00:32,68), 900m: 09:48,84 (00:33,69), 950m: 10:22,34 (00:33,50), 1000m: 10:56,72 (00:34,38)
1050m: 11:30,70 (00:33,98), 1100m: 12:04,87 (00:34,17), 1150m: 12:39,08 (00:34,21), 1200m: 13:13,03 (00:33,95)
1250m: 13:46,90 (00:33,87), 1300m: 14:20,98 (00:34,08), 1350m: 14:54,75 (00:33,77), 1400m: 15:28,39 (00:33,64)
1450m: 16:01,92 (00:33,53), 1500m: 16:31,15 (00:29,23)

Continue Event 28 - 4x100m Medley Mixed

Open class
Portugal1. Team3. 04:12,82 646+05.40POR

Azevedo Rafaela Gomes (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:04,77 (00:33,03)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.28 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,47), 200m: 02:20,53 (00:40,29)
Costa Joao Nogueira (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.22 250m: 02:46,56 (00:26,03), 300m: 03:17,50 (00:30,94)
Santos Petro Miguel (2001 / 18 Years), RT +0.31 350m: 03:44,12 (00:26,62), 400m: 04:12,82 (00:28,70)

Juniors
Portugal1. Team1. 04:12,82 646POR

Azevedo Rafaela Gomes (2002), RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,74, 100m: 01:04,77 (00:33,03)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002), RT +0.28 150m: 01:40,24 (00:35,47), 200m: 02:20,53 (00:40,29)
Costa Joao Nogueira (2001), RT +0.22 250m: 02:46,56 (00:26,03), 300m: 03:17,50 (00:30,94)
Santos Petro Miguel (2001), RT +0.31 350m: 03:44,12 (00:26,62), 400m: 04:12,82 (00:28,70)

--- 7. Session ---

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 00:34,00
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes2. 2002 00:29,85 738Q +00.11POR

RT +0.73

Juniors, Limit: 00:36,00
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 00:29,85 738QPOR

RT +0.73
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Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women Preliminary

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:03,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira3. 2001 00:57,45 735Q +01.89POR

RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,26, 100m: 00:57,45 (00:29,19)

Juniors, Limit: 01:09,00
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira2. 2001 00:57,45 735Q +00.35POR

RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,26, 100m: 00:57,45 (00:29,19)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 01:03,00
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis6. 2002 00:58,79 680Q +01.62POR

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,29, 100m: 00:58,79 (00:30,50)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:59,11 669Q +01.94POR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 00:59,11 (00:30,24)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares9. 2003 00:59,62 652q R +02.45POR
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,66, 100m: 00:59,62 (00:30,96)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues14. 2003 01:00,16 635q +02.99POR
RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:00,16 (00:30,62)

Juniors, Limit: 01:07,00
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis6. 2002 00:58,79 680Q +01.62POR

RT +0.71 50m: 00:28,29, 100m: 00:58,79 (00:30,50)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:59,11 669Q +01.94POR
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,87, 100m: 00:59,11 (00:30,24)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares9. 2003 00:59,62 652q R +02.45POR
RT +0.65 50m: 00:28,66, 100m: 00:59,62 (00:30,96)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues13. 2003 01:00,16 635q +02.99POR
RT +0.81 50m: 00:29,54, 100m: 01:00,16 (00:30,62)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 04:24,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel2. 2001 04:08,91 691Q +03.50POR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,45, 100m: 01:00,09 (00:31,64), 150m: 01:32,19 (00:32,10), 200m: 02:04,87 (00:32,68)
250m: 02:35,48 (00:30,61), 300m: 03:06,36 (00:30,88), 350m: 03:37,86 (00:31,50), 400m: 04:08,91 (00:31,05)

Juniors, Limit: 04:36,00
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel1. 2001 04:08,91 691QPOR

RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,45, 100m: 01:00,09 (00:31,64), 150m: 01:32,19 (00:32,10), 200m: 02:04,87 (00:32,68)
250m: 02:35,48 (00:30,61), 300m: 03:06,36 (00:30,88), 350m: 03:37,86 (00:31,50), 400m: 04:08,91 (00:31,05)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men Preliminary

Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women Preliminary

Open class, Limit: 05:30,00
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues10. 2003 05:17,10 592q R +22.21POR

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:11,26 (00:38,60), 150m: 01:52,13 (00:40,87), 200m: 02:31,35 (00:39,22)
250m: 03:19,89 (00:48,54), 300m: 04:07,21 (00:47,32), 350m: 04:43,53 (00:36,32), 400m: 05:17,10 (00:33,57)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares11. 2003 05:20,37 574q +25.48POR
RT +0.55 50m: 00:33,65, 100m: 01:12,67 (00:39,02), 150m: 01:56,99 (00:44,32), 200m: 02:38,28 (00:41,29)
250m: 03:24,78 (00:46,50), 300m: 04:11,58 (00:46,80), 350m: 04:46,82 (00:35,24), 400m: 05:20,37 (00:33,55)

Juniors, Limit: 05:46,00
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues6. 2003 05:17,10 592q R +22.21POR

RT +0.76 50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:11,26 (00:38,60), 150m: 01:52,13 (00:40,87), 200m: 02:31,35 (00:39,22)
250m: 03:19,89 (00:48,54), 300m: 04:07,21 (00:47,32), 350m: 04:43,53 (00:36,32), 400m: 05:17,10 (00:33,57)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares7. 2003 05:20,37 574q +25.48POR
RT +0.55 50m: 00:33,65, 100m: 01:12,67 (00:39,02), 150m: 01:56,99 (00:44,32), 200m: 02:38,28 (00:41,29)
250m: 03:24,78 (00:46,50), 300m: 04:11,58 (00:46,80), 350m: 04:46,82 (00:35,24), 400m: 05:20,37 (00:33,55)

--- 8. Session ---

Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 00:29,34 777POR

RT +0.72

Juniors
PortugalAzevedo, Rafaela Gomes1. 2002 00:29,34 777POR

RT +0.72

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira2. 2001 00:56,33 779+02.21POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,57, 100m: 00:56,33 (00:28,76)

Juniors
PortugalCosta, Joao Nogueira1. 2001 00:56,33 779POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,57, 100m: 00:56,33 (00:28,76)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2019.402. MSECM Austria



18:00

Results 12.05.2019 - Session 8 Page 14

Romanian International Swimming Championships
09.05.-12.05.2019

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 00:57,85 714+00.57POR

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 00:57,85 (00:29,61)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:58,53 689+01.25POR
RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,53 (00:29,95)

Juniors
PortugalSousa, Ana Reis7. 2002 00:57,85 714+00.57POR

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 00:57,85 (00:29,61)

PortugalAndre, Leticia Maia8. 2002 00:58,53 689+01.25POR
RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,58, 100m: 00:58,53 (00:29,95)

Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares10. 2003 00:58,78 680+00.29POR

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 00:58,78 (00:30,01)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues15. 2003 01:00,36 628+01.87POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:00,36 (00:31,01)

Juniors
PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares10. 2003 00:58,78 680+00.29POR

RT +0.68 50m: 00:28,77, 100m: 00:58,78 (00:30,01)

PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues13. 2003 01:00,36 628+01.87POR
RT +0.73 50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:00,36 (00:31,01)

Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel3. 2001 04:03,93 734+04.92POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,74, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,34), 150m: 01:28,79 (00:30,71), 200m: 01:59,80 (00:31,01)
250m: 02:30,45 (00:30,65), 300m: 03:01,72 (00:31,27), 350m: 03:33,13 (00:31,41), 400m: 04:03,93 (00:30,80)

Juniors
PortugalSantos, Petro Miguel1. 2001 04:03,93 734POR

RT +0.62 50m: 00:27,74, 100m: 00:58,08 (00:30,34), 150m: 01:28,79 (00:30,71), 200m: 01:59,80 (00:31,01)
250m: 02:30,45 (00:30,65), 300m: 03:01,72 (00:31,27), 350m: 03:33,13 (00:31,41), 400m: 04:03,93 (00:30,80)
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Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues9. 2003 05:06,73 654POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:49,50 (00:39,77), 200m: 02:27,46 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:12,74 (00:45,28), 300m: 03:58,20 (00:45,46), 350m: 04:33,48 (00:35,28), 400m: 05:06,73 (00:33,25)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares10. 2003 05:08,03 646+01.30POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:09,70 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:51,77 (00:42,07), 200m: 02:31,16 (00:39,39)
250m: 03:16,69 (00:45,53), 300m: 04:01,91 (00:45,22), 350m: 04:36,08 (00:34,17), 400m: 05:08,03 (00:31,95)

Juniors
PortugalRebelo, Camila Rodrigues6. 2003 05:06,73 654POR

RT +0.75 50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,73 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:49,50 (00:39,77), 200m: 02:27,46 (00:37,96)
250m: 03:12,74 (00:45,28), 300m: 03:58,20 (00:45,46), 350m: 04:33,48 (00:35,28), 400m: 05:06,73 (00:33,25)

PortugalMartins, Francisca Soares7. 2003 05:08,03 646+01.30POR
RT +0.67 50m: 00:32,84, 100m: 01:09,70 (00:36,86), 150m: 01:51,77 (00:42,07), 200m: 02:31,16 (00:39,39)
250m: 03:16,69 (00:45,53), 300m: 04:01,91 (00:45,22), 350m: 04:36,08 (00:34,17), 400m: 05:08,03 (00:31,95)

Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
Portugal1. Team4. 04:27,20 650+11.89POR

Azevedo Rafaela Gomes (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,36 (00:33,99)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.35 150m: 01:41,12 (00:35,76), 200m: 02:21,91 (00:40,79)
Andre Leticia Maia (2002 / 17 Years), RT +0.45 250m: 02:51,81 (00:29,90), 300m: 03:27,24 (00:35,43)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003 / 16 Years), RT +0.36 350m: 03:56,09 (00:28,85), 400m: 04:27,20 (00:31,11)

Juniors
Portugal1. Team2. 04:27,20 650+11.89POR

Azevedo Rafaela Gomes (2002), RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,37, 100m: 01:05,36 (00:33,99)
Sousa Ana Reis (2002), RT +0.35 150m: 01:41,12 (00:35,76), 200m: 02:21,91 (00:40,79)
Andre Leticia Maia (2002), RT +0.45 250m: 02:51,81 (00:29,90), 300m: 03:27,24 (00:35,43)
Martins Francisca Soares (2003), RT +0.36 350m: 03:56,09 (00:28,85), 400m: 04:27,20 (00:31,11)
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